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Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

102630- 04
281009- 00
309847- 29
309847- 29
164521- 09
102630- 04
102630- 04
309847-29
102630- 04
102630- 04
281338-38
162634- 62
309094- 52
303517-04
309847- 29
309094- 52
102630- 04
309094- 52
309094- 52
309847-29
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
220602- 24
102630- 04
122817-15
102630- 04
159499- 31
167800- 87
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
304199- 07
122817- 15
307703-19
303517- 04
102630- 04
167800- 87
309094- 52
102630- 04
102630- 04
103804- 14
309094- 52
159499- 31
102630- 04
309094- 52
282117-41
102630- 04
282117-41
309094- 52
307703-19
102630- 04
303517- 04
303517-04
102630- 04
162634- 62
309625-01
102630- 04
122817-15
122817-15
122817-15
309094- 52
220602- 24
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
224431-70
309094- 52
191449- 68
102630- 04
309094- 52

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
HUBLOUE P & J

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
DEGREEF M CHEL

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
DE CONI NCK A&N

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BERCKMANS Roger
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
LE SAGE Jean
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
BERCKMANS Roger
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
LE SAGE Jean

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
CRABBE TOM & JO
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
CRABBE TOM & JO

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
DEGREEF M CHEL

TEI XEl RA NELSON
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
DE CONI NCK A&N

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
CRABBE Boudewi j n

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
WOUTERS FRANCO S
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BRUSSEG 56 33 328243
BEERSEL 11 8 315703
KONINGS 16 9 330240
KONI NGS 16 10 2
LOT 10 8 312650
BRUSSEG 56 10 2
BRUSSEG 56 52 3
KONINGS 16 1 3
BRUSSEG 56 4 4
BRUSSEG 56 51 5
HALLE 26 22 307588
BEERSEL 30 1 315713
Per k 130 79 337081
STEENCK 26 26 335215
KONINGS 16 4 4
Per k 130 50 2
BRUSSEG 56 34 6
Per k 130 21 3
Per k 130 17 4
KONINGS 16 7 5
Per k 130 11 5
Per k 130 93 6
Per k 130 84 7
KAMPENH 17 1 338095
BRUSSEG 56 55 7
KORTENB 30 7 333601
BRUSSEG 56 21 8
STEENOK 36 8 335168
BEERSEL 48 1 314457
Per k 130 43 8
Per k 130 18 9
Per k 130 16 10
Per k 130 5 11
RU SBRO 32 5 315239
KORTENB 30 22 2
ALSEMBE 29 14 314377
STEENCK 26 2 2
BRUSSEG 56 38 9
BEERSEL 48 10 2
Per k 130112 12
BRUSSEG 56 31 10
BRUSSEG 56 14 11
BEERSEL 8 4 314257
Per k 130 1 13
STEENOK 36 26 2
BRUSSEG 56 56 12
Per k 130 80 14
VI LVOOR 42 10 330897
BRUSSEG 56 1 13
VI LVOOR 42 37 2
Per k 130 76 15
ALSEMBE 29 27 2
BRUSSEG 56 19 14
STEENCK 26 7 3
STEENCK 26 1 4
BRUSSEG 56 47 15
BEERSEL 30 4 2
LOT 13 7 313003
BRUSSEG 56 41 16
KORTENB 30 18 3
KORTENB 30 14 4
KORTENB 30 15 5
Per k 130 85 16
KAMPENH 17 5 2
Per k 130 36 17
Per k 130104 18
Per k 130 83 19
Per k 130109 20
Kanpenh 10 1 340152
Per k 130101 21
RODE ST 8 8 314378
BRUSSEG 56 39 17
Per k 130 48 22

Ri ng
Bague

205670919
202239916
206095719
206094219
204382018
205663219
205668119
200553617
210410715
204284518
205894219
205741219
210801416
210065918
200556317
416391819
205667719
204156519
204296919
206091219
210937017
606588616
210835817
201543218
205667219
210166318
204285318
206698819
200273317
204159019
610342719
310342919
204157519
206032319
206461919
204467718
615418918
205670719
200270117
204155619
205668719
204279818
205997119
204298219
206698719
205667019
210845017
202140416
204508018
207940119
204155019
205916719
204276518
615419318
615419018
205673319
205744019
205951219
204284418
201945717
206467119
210279318
204165619
202507319
610353619
204169419
215133117
204158719
213100316
204154819
205857519
205672619
208176119

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153

303517- 04
167800- 87
303517-04
307703-19
159499- 31
282117-41
304897- 26
221380- 26
159499- 31
307703-19
303517-04
103804- 14
303517- 04
167800- 87
140500- 44
167800- 87
304199-07
167800- 87
282117-41
102630- 04
102630- 04
102630- 04
220602- 24
208956- 18
303517- 04
122817-15
309094- 52
281941-59
309094- 52
309094- 52
102630- 04
102630- 04
122817-15
309625-01
309094- 52
159499- 31
159499- 31
309094- 52
164521- 09
220602- 24
159499- 31
304199-07
303517- 04
140500- 44
224431-70
309847- 29
307703-19
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
102630- 04
224431-70
159499- 31
309094- 52
309094- 52
122817-15
220602- 24
167800- 87
309847- 29
167800- 87
103804- 14
102630- 04
309094- 52
162634- 62
309094- 52
309094- 52
308782-31
307703-19
159499- 31
307703-19
167800- 87
122817-15
122817-15
122817-15
102630- 04

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
LE SAGE Jean
CRABBE TOM & JO
MESMANS - GODTS Yves
| MPANI S G LBERT

LE SACGE Jean
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
M LLEVI LLE BART
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
CRABBE TOM & JO
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
DE CONI NCK A&N
MOVMAERTS M J.
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
BERCKMANS Roger

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
THUVAS TH BART

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BERCKMANS Roger

TEI XEl RA NELSON

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
LE SACE Jean

LE SACGE Jean

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
HUBLOUE P & J

DE CONI NCK A&N

LE SACGE Jean

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

M LLEVI LLE BART
CRABBE Boudewi j n
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S

STEENOK
BEERSEL
STEENOK
ALSEMBE
STEENOK
VI LVOCR
Nossege
SCHAARB
STEENOK
ALSEMBE
STEENOK
BEERSEL 8
STEENOK
BEERSEL
GRI MBER
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO 32
BEERSEL 48
VI LVOOR 42
BRUSSEG 56
BRUSSEG 56
BRUSSEG 56
KAMPENH 17
KORTENB 12
STEENCK 26
KORTENB 30
Per k 130
NOSSEGE 21
Per k
Per k 130
BRUSSEG 56
BRUSSEG 56
KORTENB 30
LOT 13
Per k 130
STEENCOK 36
STEENOK 36
Per k

STEENOK 36
RUI SBRO 32
STEENCK 26
GRI MBER 14
Kanpenh 10
KONI NGS 16
ALSEMBE 29

20
18
9
35
32
25
15
6
36
2
11
4
21
9
52
6

130116

13

OWOOMmWO

36

130121

10
4
10
2
17
8
4
12
18

ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI

Syl vest er
Syl vest er
Syl vest er
Syl vest er
Syl vest er
Syl vester
Syl vest er
Syl vest er

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
CRABBE Boudewi j n
LE SACGE Jean

ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI

Syl vester
Syl vest er

Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k

130107
130 28
130 57
130 95
130 10
130 94
130128
130 81

BRUSSEG 56 50

Kanpenh
STEENOK
Per k
Per k

10 9
36 20
130 70
130100

BERCKMANS Roger

DE CONI NCK A&N
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
DEGREEF M CHEL

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
RADEMACHER J
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
LE SAGE Jean
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

KORTENB 30
KAMPENH 17
BEERSEL 48
KONI NGS 16
BEERSEL 48
BEERSEL 8
BRUSSEG 56
Per k 130
BEERSEL 30
Per k 130
Per k 130
UKKEL 7
ALSEMBE 29
STEENOK 36
ALSEMBE 29
BEERSEL 48
KORTENB 30
KORTENB 30
KORTENB 30
BRUSSEG 56

11
6
28
2
12
1
23
23
25
8
35
4
2
32
5
26
5
20
24
28

WwWwwo waul

333294
326523

PONNBA S

331871
5
2
6

4
18

19

20

3
334381
9

6

23
332838
24

25

21

22
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24
38
3
39
40
318619
6
9
7
9
9
10
11
25

209898817
204137518
210063218
200506717
210180518
204335718
208670118
206452419
210188118
204466518
210064618
206056019
210064418
204526618
204110218
200274817
206031219
204524118
200155117
204278018
205668619
214810016
202503219
210083718
210062618
206466919
204155519
229118816
204167119
204172019
204280218
205666819
210163318
200169717
204171619
206693019
210188018
204152319
204380218
202508719
210180418
204121318
604499517
204113218
206519419
206093219
205913919
214399418
204164719
141014819
214552417
214556917
841901417
207949318
210831817
213731019
206519919
212375818
204156919
215268417
206467319
202507219
204137118
204454318
201660915
201411019
200423717
204153619
205743819
204153419
204168019
111631119
204460118
206690419
213944919
204523818
205404916
206466419
210279618
205660619

. 43030
. 29177
. 43140
. 29250
. 43250
. 40483
. 42360
. 38090
. 44010
. 30100
. 44100
. 30110
. 44130
. 30227
. 42030
. 30277
. 31027
. 30357
. 41432
. 39573
. 39583
. 40013
. 46390
. 44180
. 45030
. 43590
. 46250
. 43340
. 46290
. 46300
. 40373
. 40393
. 44210
. 30300
. 46450
. 45310
. 45320
. 46500
. 30260
. 47340
. 45510
. 32287
. 45590
. 43470
. 49330
. 42520
. 32130
. 47410
. 47420
. 47450
. 47450
.47470
. 47490
. 47490
. 47510
. 41543
. 49580
. 46360
. 47550
. 48010
. 45460
. 48490
. 32497
. 43330
. 33057
. 32580
. 42283
. 48280
. 34013
. 48350
. 48360
. 36053
. 33130
. 47200
. 33210
. 33287
. 46380
. 46400
. 46400
. 43033

1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1500.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1494.
1494.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1489.
1489.
1488.
1488.
1488.
1488.
1487.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1483.
1481.
1481.
1481.
1480.
1480.
1480.
1480.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1478.
1478.
1477.
1477.
1477.
1477.
1475.
1475.
1475.
1475.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1474.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1471.
1471.
1471.
1471.

8693
4583
6351
2033
1925
5938
2776
7820
1744
8462
3829
1566
0494
7214
5778
1296
7051
1836
4093
3189
2058
8667
7053
7757
5134
4010
7641
7640
3259
2163
8094
5847
9668
9501
5755
2227
1129
0294
7437
6965
0292
6289
3616
0014
8210
7828
3964
4817
3733
0483
0483
8317
6152
6152
3987
2051
1361
1174
9660
3174
6362
5803
5147
2534
6658
6159
4373
4056
1450
6526
5451
4850
4485
3460
5271
0160
9856
7691
7691
5788

126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

303517- 04
303517-04
304199-07
281941- 59
281941-59
304047-49
122817-15
303517-04
191449- 68
304047-49
162634- 62
162634- 62
304047-49
304047-49
140500- 44
220602- 24
164521- 09
309847-29
122817-15
122817-15
122817-15
220602- 24
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
221380- 26
309094- 52
102630- 04
167800- 87
102630- 04
167800- 87
164521- 09
309094- 52
102630- 04
122817-15
159499- 31
159499- 31
309094- 52
122817-15
191449- 68
304047-49
281009-00
162634- 62
282117-41
281941-59
309094- 52
282117-41
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
159499- 31
167800- 87
282117-41
281338-38
167800- 87
102630- 04
309847-29
162634- 62
281941-59
102630- 04
167800- 87
281941-59
102630- 04
309094- 52
304047-49
102630- 04
102630- 04
159499- 31
304199-07
220602- 24
159499- 31
167800- 87
282117-41
304199-07
309094- 52
309094- 52
304199-07
309094- 52
208956- 18
162634- 62

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
THUMAS TH BART
THUMAS TH BART
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
BERCKMANS Roger
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
WOUTERS FRANCO S
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
DEGREEF M CHEL
DEGREEF M CHEL
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
SCHOUKENS JURGEN

M LLEVI LLE BART

DE CONI NCK A&N
HUBLOUE P & J

VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger
BERCKMANS Roger

DE CONI NCK A&N

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
| MPANI S @ LBERT

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
HUBLOUE P & J

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BERCKMANS Roger

LE SAGE Jean

LE SAGE Jean

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
BERCKMANS Roger
WOUTERS FRANCO S
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
DEGREEF M CHEL
CRABBE TOM & JO
THUMAS TH BART

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
CRABBE TOM & JO

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
LE SAGE Jean
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
CRABBE TOM & JO
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
DEGREEF M CHEL
THUMAS TH BART

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
THUMAS TH BART

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
LE SAGE Jean

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
DE CONI NCK A&N

LE SAGE Jean
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
CRABBE TOM & JO
DRAPS JP & ZONEN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
DRAPS JP & ZONEN

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
MOWAERTS M J.
DEGREEF M CHEL

STEENCK
STEENCK
RUI SBRO
NOSSEGE
NOSSEGE
GROOT B
KORTENB
STEENCK
RCDE ST 8
GROOT B
BEERSEL
BEERSEL

KAMPENH
Per k

Per k 130
Per k 130
SCHAARB 11
Per k 130
BRUSSEG 56
BEERSEL 48
BRUSSEG 56
BEERSEL 48
LOT 10
Per k 130
BRUSSEG 56
KORTENB 30
STEENCOK 36
STEENOK 36
Per k 130
KORTENB 30
RODE ST 8
GROOT B 54
BEERSEL 11
BEERSEL 30
VI LVOCR 42
NOSSEGE 21
Per k
VI LVOCR 42
Per k 130
Per k 130
Per k 130
STEENOK 36
BEERSEL 48
VI LVOCR 42
HALLE 26
BEERSEL 48
BRUSSEG 56
KONI NGS 16
BEERSEL 30
NOSSEGE 21
BRUSSEG 56
BEERSEL 48
NOSSEGE 21
BRUSSEG 56
Per k 130
GROOT B 54
BRUSSEG 56
BRUSSEG 56
STEENOK 36
RUI SBRO 32
KAMPENH 17
STEENOK 36
BEERSEL 48
VI LVOOR 42
RUI SBRO 32
Per k
Per k 130
RUI SBRO 32
Per k 130
KORTENB 12
BEERSEL 30

130

13

130106

21
53
55
78
35
19
18
23
14
30
16

6

9

5
42
18
27
62
18
12
45
33

9

2

1
31
42
10

130119

42
8
72
8
13

11

12

4

2

3
322343
12

13
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210061318
210061518
206033919
200953018
200953118
231736514
210163518
210063318
204366918
204544518
205741619
215214117
204541618
155010617
205698619
202503619
214038918
206093019
204101819
210163018
206466619
202504619
204151219
210843317
208568019
210202718
204159219
205661419
206890917
208199216
204142018
200545717
204164919
204280018
210164118
209770917
210185818
003803318
206466819
213943219
206025019
204328518
205740919
200155717
202396717
204154219
204337718
204152619
204164419
210837017
206690319
200270417
202145016
213877219
200271817
205660219
206096019
205741019
229116316
200427817
204133818
202781219
205667819
141004819
204514818
205665119
205671719
206692319
202376316
201543518
203252315
206814117
207940619
206030519
204157919
204168719
206033619
204171819
206471519
215214817

. 47490
. 47520
. 34177
. 46200
. 46210
. 39193
. 46590
. 48120
. 34020
. 39333
. 35043
. 35053
. 39383
. 39413
. 46190
. 50350
. 33160
. 45160
. 47340
. 47360
. 47370
. 50420
. 50040
. 50100
. 50120
. 43000
. 50150
. 44133
. 34487
. 44153
. 34507
. 33400
. 50240
. 44293
. 48110
. 49220
. 49280
. 50540
. 48360
. 35290
. 40593
. 36277
. 36303
. 47002
. 48220
. 51190
. 47092
. 51280
. 51310
. 51330
. 50150
. 36027
. 47212
. 31203
. 36057
. 45353
. 46590
. 37053
. 48520
. 45453
. 36167
. 48570
. 45483
. 51570
. 42023
. 46133
. 46153
. 51030
. 37197
. 53110
. 51110
. 36547
. 48162
. 37297
. 52350
. 52370
. 37357
. 52460
. 51030
. 38183

1471.
1471.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1468.
1468.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1463.
1463.
1463.
1463.
1463.
1463.
1463.
1462.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1457.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1454.
1454.
1454.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1451.
1450.
1450.
1450.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1449.
1449.
1449.
1449.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1447.
1446.

4244
1015
0516
5655
4573
7271
7158
9527
8273
1652
9432
8295
6081
2741
4011
2595
0050
9959
9484
7337
6264
5180
1449
5083
2963
2287
9783
9219
8730
7043
6459
2605
0252
1829
9867
2760
6392
8571
3220
9435
6426
4707
2250
6746
4719
2275
7121
2831
9686
7590
6699
5162
4306
4293
1794
0531
9086
3066
2878
9789
9459
7585
6569
2485
7448
9795
7657
6297
5196
9107
7931
7007
5860
4080
2913
0836
7419
1498
2235
2014

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



309847- 29
122817-15
162634- 62
159499- 31
310643-49
220602- 24
304199-07
159499- 31
167800- 87
303517- 04
162634- 62
167800- 87
303517- 04
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
307703-19
309094- 52
304047-49
116548-51
140500- 44
103804- 14
304047-49
282117-41
304897- 26
304897- 26
304897- 26

VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY
BERCKMANS Roger
DEGREEF M CHEL

LE SAGE Jean

M LAl LA AM NE MORI AN
DE CONI NCK A&N
DRAPS JP & ZONEN

LE SAGE Jean
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
DEGREEF M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
SCHOUKENS JURGEN

GRI SLAIN LUC

M LLEVI LLE BART

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
CRABBE TOM & JO
MESMANS - GODTS Yves
MESMANS - GODTS Yves
MESMANS - GODTS Yves

KONI NGS
KORTENB
BEERSEL 30
STEENCK 36
DROGENB 6
KAMPENH 17
RUI SBRO 32
STEENCK 36
BEERSEL 48
STEENCK 26
BEERSEL 30
BEERSEL 48
STEENCK 26
Per k
Per k
Per k
Per k
ALSEMBE 29
Per k 130
GROOT B 54
WATERLO 5
GRI MBER 14
BEERSEL 8
GROOT B 54
VI LVOOR 42
Nossege 16
Nossege 16
Nossege 16

16
30

130
130

11
26
22
27

5

3
31
17
40

9
23
47
23

130127

98
4

130124

6
27
14

5
11

8
27

6
13
12

10
18
9
15
316970
9
8
16
16
14
10
17
15
55
56

206098119
205405716
205743119
206690719
208147019
230028915
200327617
210183618
206006519
201898917
205740119
204141218
210060318
204168819
204297019
214403418
204154519
205910619
208567919
209844118
105268119
200346117
206057119
200294117
204336318
208675918
206487819
206688519



